Hometown Country Throw Down Cornhole Tournament Entry Form

Must be received by April 29TH, 2022 to avoid a \$10.00 Late Fee

Date: May 7th 2022

Time: 1200-1230 Check-in for all teams, 1300 bags start flying

Location: The Ponderosa Ranch, 8790 NW Campbell Ranch Rd. Prineville, OR

Team fee and information: \$50.00 per team. Double elimination format. Payout will be 50% to the Wildland Firefighter Foundation, 1^{st} Place 30% + Custom Cornhole Board Set, and 2^{nd} Place will be 20% of all the entry fees.

Payment/Registration:

Online Registration: Closes on May 5, 2022

- Early Registration until April 29th \$50.00
- Registration between April 29th-May 5th \$60.00

Cash/Check Registration: Must be completed by April 29, 2020

- Checks payable to the Wildland Firefighter Foundation
- Registration must be printed (via pdf download) and completed
- Mail both payment and registration to: C/O Sam Pearcy, Fire Management, 3160 NE 3rd St Prineville, OR 97754
- Registration/Fee received before April 29th \$50.00
- Registration/Fee received after April 29th \$60.00

Day of Event Registration: Must be completed on May 7, 2022

Day of Event registration is open between 1200-1230 - \$60.00

TEAM NAME	
Player #1 Information	Player #2 Information
Name:	Name:
Email:	Email: